
15th Annual IBSA World Bench Press Championship 
For Blind and Visually Impaired Athletes 

Bakuriani, Georgia 

October 23 - 30, 2021 

Official Results 

Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (kg) 
WtCls 

(kg) 
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP 

(1) Best 

BP 

(2) 

Wilks 
Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Olha Kaplun UKR F-J 46 48 50.0 52.5 -55.0 52.5 52.5 71.258 1-F-J-48-BP 
            

Elizaveta Salasina RUS F-J 55 56 55.0 60.0 -62.5 60.0 60.0 71.4 1-F-J-56-BP 
            

Valentyna Hryhorieva UKR F-J 64 67.5 62.5 67.5 0.0 67.5 67.5 72.063 1-F-J-67.5-BP 
            

Rawad Zaed EGY F-J 72 75 50.0 52.5 -57.5 52.5 52.5 51.34 1-F-J-75-BP 
            

Fatma Abdelgawad EGY F-J 79 82.5 42.5 45.0 -50.0 45.0 45.0 41.531 1-F-J-82.5-BP 
            

Aya Ali EGY F-J 84 90 50.0 -52.5 55.0 55.0 55.0 49.164 1-F-J-90-BP 
            

Rymma Bahniuk UKR F-J 93 90+ 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 72.5 61.842 1-F-J-90+-BP 
            

Olha Chaykovska UKR F-M 51 52 62.5 65.0 -67.5 65.0 65.0 82.875 1-F-M-52-BP 

Anna Mustafina RUS F-M 50 52 35.0 37.5 -40.0 37.5 37.5 48.319 2-F-M-52-BP 
            

Dondu Kanat TUR F-M 56 56 -55.0 57.5 -62.5 57.5 57.5 67.752 1-F-M-56-BP 

Halyna Halinska UKR F-M 55 56 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 50.0 59.75 2-F-M-56-BP 
            

Nina Asieieva UKR F-M 81 82.5 65.0 70.0 -72.5 70.0 70.0 63.616 1-F-M-82.5-BP 
            

Tatiana Kononova RUS F-O 47 48 55.0 62.5 -65.0 62.5 62.5 83.669 1-F-O-48-BP 

Olha Kaplun UKR F-O 46 48 50.0 52.5 -55.0 52.5 52.5 71.258 2-F-O-48-BP 

Yuliia Blyshchyk UKR F-O 47 48 50.0 52.5 -55.0 52.5 52.5 70.607 3-F-O-48-BP 
            

Vasylysa Kosyreva UKR F-O 51 52 62.5 67.5 -71.0 67.5 67.5 85.671 1-F-O-52-BP 

Olha Chaykovska UKR F-O 51 52 62.5 65.0 -67.5 65.0 65.0 82.875 2-F-O-52-BP 

Anna Mustafina RUS F-O 50 52 35.0 37.5 -40.0 37.5 37.5 48.319 3-F-O-52-BP 
            

Elizaveta Salasina RUS F-O 55 56 55.0 60.0 -62.5 60.0 60.0 71.4 1-F-O-56-BP 

Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 56 56 -55.0 57.5 -62.5 57.5 57.5 67.752 2-F-O-56-BP 

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 55 56 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 50.0 59.75 3-F-O-56-BP 
            

Uliana Bahniuk UKR F-O 59 60 61.0 65.0 -70.0 65.0 65.0 73.418 1-F-O-60-BP 
            

Valentyna Hryhorieva UKR F-O 64 67.5 62.5 67.5 0.0 67.5 67.5 72.063 1-F-O-67.5-BP 

Liudmila Pakhomova RUS F-O 67 67.5 -57.5 57.5 -62.5 57.5 57.5 59.19 2-F-O-67.5-BP 

Gulistan Ozdemir TUR F-O 65 67.5 50.0 55.0 -60.0 55.0 55.0 57.701 3-F-O-67.5-BP 
            

Svitlana Korobkova UKR F-O 73 75 57.5 62.5 -67.5 62.5 62.5 60.669 1-F-O-75-BP 

Meltem Tirikli TUR F-O 72 75 45.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 58.836 2-F-O-75-BP 

Rawad Zaed EGY F-O 72 75 50.0 52.5 -57.5 52.5 52.5 51.34 3-F-O-75-BP 
            



15th Annual IBSA World Bench Press Championship 
For Blind and Visually Impaired Athletes 

Bakuriani, Georgia 

October 23 - 30, 2021 

Official Results 

Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (kg) 
WtCls 

(kg) 
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP 

(1) Best 

BP 

(2) 

Wilks 
Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Nina Asieieva UKR F-O 81 82.5 65.0 70.0 -72.5 70.0 70.0 63.616 1-F-O-82.5-BP 

Fatma Abdelgawad EGY F-O 79 82.5 42.5 45.0 -50.0 45.0 45.0 41.531 2-F-O-82.5-BP 
            

Serap Demirkapu TUR F-O 89 90 45.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 65.0 56.485 1-F-O-90-BP 

Aya Ali EGY F-O 84 90 50.0 -52.5 55.0 55.0 55.0 49.164 2-F-O-90-BP 
            

Rymma Bahniuk UKR F-O 93 90+ 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 72.5 61.842 1-F-O-90+-BP 

 

 
Best Lifter Wilks 

Vasylysa Kosyreva 85.67 

 
 

 World Records  

 
 
 
 
 

  

Team Awards 

Pos Team Pts 

1 Ukraine 72 

2 Russia 41 

3 Turkey 38 

4 Egypt 26 

 



15 Worlds IBSA Bench Press Championship 
For Blind and Visually Impaired Athletes 

Bakuriani, Georgia 

October 23 - 30, 2021 

Official Men Results 

Bench Press Results Name Team Div Bwt (kg) 
WtCls 

(kg) 
BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP 

(1) Best 

BP 

(2) 

Wilks Pts 
Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Ahmed Hemid EGY M-J 68.4 75 105.0 110.0 -115.0 110.0 110.0 83.930001 1-M-J-75-BP 
            

Mohamed Abdelhamed EGY M-J 95 100 135.0 -142.5 145.0 145.0 145.0 90.364 1-M-J-100-BP 

Mykola Tkachuk UKR M-J 99 100 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 145.0 88.681997 2-M-J-100-BP 
            

Mehmet Emin Erdogan TUR M-M 67.2 67.5 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 80.0 61.904001 1-M-M-67.5-BP 
            

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-M 73.3 75 130.0 135.0 -137.5 135.0 135.0 97.767001 1-M-M-75-BP 

Asimghan Hapuzov KAZ M-M 69.4 75 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 75.0 56.580001 2-M-M-75-BP 
            

Martin Bihary CZE M-M 88 90 165.0 170.0 -180.0 170.0 170.0 110.143 1-M-M-90-BP 
            

Serhii Skorik UKR M-M 96 100 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 162.5 100.79875 1-M-M-100-BP 
            

Anatolii Dermanskyi UKR M-M 102 110 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5 167.5 101.0025 1-M-M-110-BP 
            

Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-O 54.9 56 82.5 90.0 0.0 90.0 90.0 83.547002 1-M-O-56-BP 
            

Volodynyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.1 60 90.0 -102.5 0.0 90.0 90.0 77.831998 1-M-O-60-BP 

Mohamed Hamouda EGY M-O 58.8 60 80.0 -90.0 -90.0 80.0 80.0 69.512 2-M-O-60-BP 
            

Azat Farrakhov ROS M-O 66.8 67.5 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 130.0 101.075 1-M-O-67.5-BP 

Igor Sozonov ROS M-O 67.3 67.5 105.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 115.0 88.883498 2-M-O-67.5-BP 

Mehmet Emin Erdogan TUR M-O 67.2 67.5 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 80.0 61.904001 3-M-O-67.5-BP 
            

Roman Kurov UKR M-O 73.8 75 140.0 -145.0 145.0 145.0 145.0 104.5015 1-M-O-75-BP 

Volodymyr Kuruohlu UKR M-O 74.3 75 135.0 142.5 -147.5 142.5 142.5 102.21525 2-M-O-75-BP 

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.3 75 130.0 135.0 -137.5 135.0 135.0 97.767001 3-M-O-75-BP 

Ivan Titov ROS M-O 74.9 75 -120.0 120.0 -137.5 120.0 120.0 85.583997 4-M-O-75-BP 

Ahmed Hemid EGY M-O 68.4 75 105.0 110.0 -115.0 110.0 110.0 83.930001 5-M-O-75-BP 

Asimghan Hapuzov KAZ M-O 69.4 75 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 75.0 56.580001 6-M-O-75-BP 
            

Aleksei Sitnikov ROS M-O 82.5 82.5 135.0 142.5 147.5 147.5 147.5 98.81025 1-M-O-82.5-BP 
            

Oleksandr Chernobai UKR M-O 90 90 170.0 177.5 183.0 183.0 183.0 116.9004 1-M-O-90-BP 

Martin Bihary CZE M-O 88 90 165.0 170.0 -180.0 170.0 170.0 110.143 2-M-O-90-BP 

Moustafa Romaih EGY M-O 87 90 -150.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 155.0 100.4865 3-M-O-90-BP 

Sehmuz Cevik TUR M-O 89 90 130.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 140.0 89.782003 4-M-O-90-BP 
            

Serhii Skorik UKR M-O 96 100 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 162.5 100.79875 1-M-O-100-BP 

Mohamed Abdelhamed EGY M-O 95 100 135.0 -142.5 145.0 145.0 145.0 90.364 2-M-O-100-BP 
            

Aleksei Larin ROS M-O 108 110 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 195.0 115.32301 1-M-O-110-BP 

Anatolii Dermanskyi UKR M-O 102 110 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5 167.5 101.0025 2-M-O-110-BP 

Moustafa Moustafa EGY M-O 107 110 152.5 162.5 -167.5 162.5 162.5 96.54125 3-M-O-110-BP 

Michal Rokusek CZE M-O 105 110 115.0 120.0 -127.5 120.0 120.0 71.784003 4-M-O-110-BP 

Martin Fejfar CZE M-O 100 110 55.0 65.0 -67.5 65.0 65.0 39.539498 5-M-O-110-BP 

Ivane Kbilashvili GEO M-O 110 110 -130.0 -130.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0  

            



Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 116 125 175.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 190.0 110.276 1-M-O-125-BP 

Artem Tsepelev ROS M-O 110 125 165.0 175.0 -185.0 175.0 175.0 102.9525 2-M-O-125-BP 

Khamzat Abduev KAZ M-O 120 125 110.0 120.0 -130.0 120.0 120.0 68.976002 3-M-O-125-BP 
            

Valerii Landyk UKR M-O 138 125+ 130.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 147.5 82.570504 1-M-O-125+-BP 

 
 

Best Lifter Wilks 

Oleksandr Chernobai 116.90 

 

 World Records  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
  

Team Awards 

Pos Team Pts 

1 Ukraine 72 

2 Russia 61 

3 Egypt 40 

4 Turkey 35 

5 Czech Republic 22 

6 Kazakhstan 13 

 



15 Worlds IBSA Powerlifting Championship 

For Blind and Visually Impaired Athletes 

Bakuriani, Georgia 

October 23 - 30, 2021 

Official Results 
 

Name 
 

Team 
 

Div 
 

Bwt (kg) 

WtCls 

(kg) 
 

SQ-1 
 

SQ-2 
 

SQ-3 
 

Best SQ 
 

BP-1 
 

BP-2 
 

BP-3 
 

Best BP 
 

DL-1 
 

DL-2 
 

DL-3 
 

Best DL 

(1) PL 

Total 

(2) 

Wilks Pts 
 

Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Olha Kaplun UKR F-J 46 48 87.5 92.5 94.0 94.0 50.0 52.5 -55.0 52.5 105.0 112.5 119.0 119.0 265.5 360.3632 1-F-J-48-PL 
                    

Elizaveta Salasina RUS F-J 55 56 80.0 87.5 -92.5 87.5 55.0 60.0 -62.5 60.0 105.0 117.5 125.0 125.0 272.5 324.275 1-F-J-56-PL 
                    

Valentyna Hryhorieva UKR F-J 64 67.5 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 62.5 67.5 0.0 67.5 145.0 152.5 0.0 152.5 335.0 357.646 1-F-J-67.5-PL 
                    

Rawad Zaed EGY F-J 72 75 72.5 77.5 82.5 82.5 50.0 52.5 -57.5 52.5 107.5 115.0 -120.0 115.0 250.0 244.475 1-F-J-75-PL 
                    

Fatma Abdelgawad EGY F-J 79 82.5 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 42.5 45.0 -50.0 45.0 95.0 -100.0 105.0 105.0 242.5 223.8033 1-F-J-82.5-PL 
                    

Aya Ali EGY F-J 84 90 107.5 115.5 120.0 120.0 50.0 -52.5 55.0 55.0 -150.0 -150.0 150.0 150.0 325.0 290.5175 1-F-J-90-PL 
                    

Rymma Bahniuk UKR F-J 93 90+ 125.0 135.0 141.0 141.0 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 140.0 150.0 163.0 163.0 376.5 321.1545 1-F-J-90+-PL 
                    

Olha Chaykovska UKR F-M 51 52 -87.5 90.0 -94.0 90.0 62.5 65.0 -67.5 65.0 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 280.0 357 1-F-M-52-PL 

Anna Mustafina RUS F-M 50 52 55.0 57.5 60.0 60.0 35.0 37.5 -40.0 37.5 85.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 197.5 254.4787 2-F-M-52-PL 
                    

Halyna Halinska UKR F-M 55 56 97.5 105.0 110.0 110.0 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 135.0 142.5 0.0 142.5 302.5 361.4875 1-F-M-56-PL 

Dondu Kanat TUR F-M 56 56 65.0 -70.0 -75.0 65.0 -55.0 57.5 -62.5 57.5 90.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 237.5 279.8463 2-F-M-56-PL 
                    

Nina Asieieva UKR F-M 81 82.5 122.5 127.5 131.0 131.0 65.0 70.0 -72.5 70.0 130.0 140.0 144.0 144.0 345.0 313.536 1-F-M-82.5-PL 
                    

Olha Kaplun UKR F-O 46 48 87.5 92.5 94.0 94.0 50.0 52.5 -55.0 52.5 105.0 112.5 119.0 119.0 265.5 360.3632 1-F-O-48-PL 

Yuliia Blyshchyk UKR F-O 47 48 80.0 87.5 -92.5 87.5 50.0 52.5 -55.0 52.5 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 255.0 342.9495 2-F-O-48-PL 

Tatiana Kononova RUS F-O 47 48 65.0 72.5 -75.0 72.5 55.0 62.5 -65.0 62.5 75.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 225.0 301.2075 3-F-O-48-PL 
                    

Vasylysa Kosyreva UKR F-O 51 52 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 62.5 67.5 -71.0 67.5 125.0 132.5 140.0 140.0 302.5 383.933 1-F-O-52-PL 

Olha Chaykovska UKR F-O 51 52 -87.5 90.0 -94.0 90.0 62.5 65.0 -67.5 65.0 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 280.0 357 2-F-O-52-PL 

Anna Mustafina RUS F-O 50 52 55.0 57.5 60.0 60.0 35.0 37.5 -40.0 37.5 85.0 90.0 100.0 100.0 197.5 254.4787 3-F-O-52-PL 
                    

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 55 56 97.5 105.0 110.0 110.0 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 135.0 142.5 0.0 142.5 302.5 361.4875 1-F-O-56-PL 

Elizaveta Salasina RUS F-O 55 56 80.0 87.5 -92.5 87.5 55.0 60.0 -62.5 60.0 105.0 117.5 125.0 125.0 272.5 324.275 2-F-O-56-PL 



15 Worlds IBSA Powerlifting Championship 

For Blind and Visually Impaired Athletes 

Bakuriani, Georgia 

October 23 - 30, 2021 

Official Results 
 

Name 
 

Team 
 

Div 
 

Bwt (kg) 

WtCls 

(kg) 
 

SQ-1 
 

SQ-2 
 

SQ-3 
 

Best SQ 
 

BP-1 
 

BP-2 
 

BP-3 
 

Best BP 
 

DL-1 
 

DL-2 
 

DL-3 
 

Best DL 

  (1) PL  

  Total   

(2) 

Wilks Pts 
 

Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Dondu Kanat TUR F-O 56 56 65.0 -70.0 -75.0 65.0 -55.0 57.5 -62.5 57.5 90.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 237.5 279.8463 3-F-O-56-PL 
                    

Uliana Bahniuk UKR F-O 59 60 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 61.0 65.0 -70.0 65.0 100.0 110.0 -120.0 110.0 272.5 307.7888 1-F-O-60-PL 
                    

Valentyna Hryhorieva UKR F-O 64 67.5 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 62.5 67.5 0.0 67.5 145.0 152.5 0.0 152.5 335.0 357.646 1-F-O-67.5-PL 

Gulistan Ozdemir TUR F-O 65 67.5 100.0 105.0 -110.0 105.0 50.0 55.0 -60.0 55.0 -115.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 290.0 304.239 2-F-O-67.5-PL 

Liudmila Pakhomova RUS F-O 67 67.5 82.5 92.5 -100.0 92.5 -57.5 57.5 -62.5 57.5 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 267.5 275.3645 3-F-O-67.5-PL 
                    

Svitlana Korobkova UKR F-O 73 75 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 57.5 62.5 -67.5 62.5 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 292.5 283.9298 1-F-O-75-PL 

Meltem Tirikli TUR F-O 72 75 75.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 45.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 100.0 -115.0 -115.0 100.0 250.0 245.15 2-F-O-75-PL 

Rawad Zaed EGY F-O 72 75 72.5 77.5 82.5 82.5 50.0 52.5 -57.5 52.5 107.5 115.0 -120.0 115.0 250.0 244.475 3-F-O-75-PL 
                    

Nina Asieieva UKR F-O 81 82.5 122.5 127.5 131.0 131.0 65.0 70.0 -72.5 70.0 130.0 140.0 144.0 144.0 345.0 313.536 1-F-O-82.5-PL 

Fatma Abdelgawad EGY F-O 79 82.5 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 42.5 45.0 -50.0 45.0 95.0 -100.0 105.0 105.0 242.5 223.8033 2-F-O-82.5-PL 
                    

Aya Ali EGY F-O 84 90 107.5 115.5 120.0 120.0 50.0 -52.5 55.0 55.0 -150.0 -150.0 150.0 150.0 325.0 290.5175 1-F-O-90-PL 

Serap Demirkapu TUR F-O 89 90 65.0 75.0 85.0 85.0 45.0 60.0 65.0 65.0 95.0 -115.0 115.0 115.0 265.0 230.285 2-F-O-90-PL 
                    

Rymma Bahniuk UKR F-O 93 90+ 125.0 135.0 141.0 141.0 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 140.0 150.0 163.0 163.0 376.5 321.1545 1-F-O-90+-PL 

 
 

Best Lifter Wilks 

Vasylysa Kosyreva 383.93 

 

 World Records  

 
 
  

Teams Awards 

Pos Team Pts 

1 Ukraine 72 

2 Turkey 35 

3 Russia 33 

4 Egypt 29 

 



15 Worlds IBSA Powerlifting Championship 
For Blind and Visually Impaired Athletes 

Bakuriani, Georgia 

October 23 - 30, 2021 

Official Men Results 
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(kg) 
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DL-2 

 

 

DL-3 

 

 

Best DL 
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Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Ahmed Hemid EGY M-J 68.4 75 190.0 200.0 -205.0 200.0 105.0 110.0 -115.0 110.0 210.0 225.0 -240.0 225.0 535.0 408.205 1-M-J-75-PL 
                    

Mohamed Abdelhamed EGY M-J 95 100 200.0 220.0 -230.0 220.0 135.0 -142.5 145.0 145.0 235.0 -252.5 260.0 260.0 625.0 389.5 1-M-J-100-PL 

Mykola Tkachuk UKR M-J 99 100 205.0 215.0 -225.0 215.0 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 230.0 240.0 250.0 250.0 610.0 373.076 2-M-J-100-PL 
                    

Mehmet Emin Erdogan TUR M-M 67.2 67.5 120.0 130.0 -137.5 130.0 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 170.0 185.0 -190.0 185.0 395.0 305.651 1-M-M-67.5-PL 
                    

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-M 73.3 75 180.0 190.0 -195.0 190.0 130.0 135.0 -137.5 135.0 220.0 235.0 -245.0 235.0 560.0 405.552 1-M-M-75-PL 

Sunday Olayiwola Oladeli NGR M-M 68.1 75 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 60.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 130.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 345.0 264.132 2-M-M-75-PL 

Asimghan Hapuzov KAZ M-M 69.4 75 75.0 -80.0 -85.0 75.0 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 90.0 100.0 -110.0 100.0 250.0 188.6 3-M-M-75-PL 
                    

Serhii Skorik UKR M-M 96 100 240.0 260.0 275.5 275.5 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 240.0 260.0 270.5 270.5 708.5 439.483 1-M-M-100-PL 
                    

Anatolii Dermanskyi UKR M-M 102 110 210.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5 220.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 637.5 384.412 1-M-M-110-PL 
                    

Volodymyr Shaulskyi UKR M-O 54.9 56 135.0 145.0 0.0 145.0 82.5 90.0 0.0 90.0 175.0 185.0 191.0 191.0 426.0 395.456 1-M-O-56-PL 
                    

Volodynyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.1 60 130.0 142.5 150.0 150.0 90.0 -102.5 0.0 90.0 190.0 200.0 210.0 210.0 450.0 389.16 1-M-O-60-PL 

Mohamed Hamouda EGY M-O 58.8 60 -150.0 -150.0 -155.0 0.0 80.0 -90.0 -90.0 80.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0  

                    

Igor Sozonov ROS M-O 67.3 67.5 135.0 142.5 147.5 147.5 105.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 167.5 177.5 200.0 200.0 462.5 357.466 1-M-O-67.5-PL 

Azat Farrakhov ROS M-O 66.8 67.5 110.0 120.0 127.5 127.5 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 125.0 140.0 155.0 155.0 412.5 320.719 2-M-O-67.5-PL 

Mehmet Emin Erdogan TUR M-O 67.2 67.5 120.0 130.0 -137.5 130.0 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 170.0 185.0 -190.0 185.0 395.0 305.651 3-M-O-67.5-PL 
                    

Roman Kurov UKR M-O 73.8 75 190.0 200.0 207.0 207.0 140.0 -145.0 145.0 145.0 230.0 250.0 264.0 264.0 616.0 443.951 1-M-O-75-PL 

Omer Galip Kesim TUR M-O 73.3 75 180.0 190.0 -195.0 190.0 130.0 135.0 -137.5 135.0 220.0 235.0 -245.0 235.0 560.0 405.552 2-M-O-75-PL 

Volodymyr Kuruohlu UKR M-O 74.3 75 170.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 135.0 142.5 -147.5 142.5 200.0 215.0 220.0 220.0 552.5 396.308 3-M-O-75-PL 

Ahmed Hemid EGY M-O 68.4 75 190.0 200.0 -205.0 200.0 105.0 110.0 -115.0 110.0 210.0 225.0 -240.0 225.0 535.0 408.205 4-M-O-75-PL 

Ivan Titov ROS M-O 74.9 75 150.0 -160.0 160.0 160.0 -120.0 120.0 -137.5 120.0 210.0 225.0 -235.0 225.0 505.0 360.166 5-M-O-75-PL 

Asimghan Hapuzov KAZ M-O 69.4 75 75.0 -80.0 -85.0 75.0 70.0 75.0 -80.0 75.0 90.0 100.0 -110.0 100.0 250.0 188.6 6-M-O-75-PL 
                    

Aleksei Sitnikov ROS M-O 82.5 82.5 170.0 185.0 195.0 195.0 135.0 142.5 147.5 147.5 230.0 250.0 257.5 257.5 600.0 401.94 1-M-O-82.5-PL 
                    

Oleksandr Chernobai UKR M-O 90 90 225.0 235.0 243.0 243.0 170.0 177.5 183.0 183.0 240.0 255.0 0.0 255.0 681.0 435.023 1-M-O-90-PL 

Moustafa Romaih EGY M-O 87 90 165.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 -150.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 230.0 -245.0 -260.0 230.0 575.0 372.772 2-M-O-90-PL 
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Pl-Div-WtCls-Evt 

Sehmuz Cevik TUR M-O 89 90 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 130.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 200.0 215.0 230.0 230.0 565.0 362.335 3-M-O-90-PL 
                    

Serhii Skorik UKR M-O 96 100 240.0 260.0 275.5 275.5 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 240.0 260.0 270.5 270.5 708.5 439.483 1-M-O-100-PL 

Mohamed Abdelhamed EGY M-O 95 100 200.0 220.0 -230.0 220.0 135.0 -142.5 145.0 145.0 235.0 -252.5 260.0 260.0 625.0 389.5 2-M-O-100-PL 
                    

Aleksei Larin ROS M-O 108 110 -210.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 240.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 685.0 405.109 1-M-O-110-PL 

Moustafa Moustafa EGY M-O 107 110 210.0 225.0 235.0 235.0 152.5 162.5 -167.5 162.5 240.0 255.0 260.0 260.0 657.5 390.621 2-M-O-110-PL 

Anatolii Dermanskyi UKR M-O 102 110 210.0 220.0 230.0 230.0 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5 220.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 637.5 384.412 3-M-O-110-PL 

Maharram Gasimov AZE M-O 103 110 192.5 -205.0 -215.0 192.5 130.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 220.0 232.5 245.0 245.0 577.5 347.597 4-M-O-110-PL 

Zaza Martiashvili GEO M-O 106 110 140.0 -150.0 150.0 150.0 120.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 -140.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 430.0 255.936 5-M-O-110-PL 
                    

Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 116 125 -190.0 200.0 -215.0 200.0 175.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 245.0 -255.0 260.0 260.0 650.0 377.26 1-M-O-125-PL 

Artem Tsepelev ROS M-O 110 125 210.0 220.0 -230.0 220.0 165.0 175.0 -185.0 175.0 220.0 -235.0 0.0 220.0 615.0 361.804 2-M-O-125-PL 

Khamzat Abduev KAZ M-O 120 125 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 110.0 120.0 -130.0 120.0 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 420.0 241.416 3-M-O-125-PL 
                    

Mirian Ognadze GEO M-O 145 125+ 220.0 240.0 -250.0 240.0 170.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 210.0 -230.0 230.0 230.0 660.0 366.96 1-M-O-125+-PL 

Valerii Landyk UKR M-O 138 125+ 210.0 220.0 225.0 225.0 130.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 220.0 240.0 255.0 255.0 627.5 351.275 2-M-O-125+-PL 

Giorgi Maisuradze GEO M-O 127 125+ 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 130.0 135.0 145.0 145.0 190.0 200.0 -215.0 200.0 515.0 292.726 3-M-O-125+-PL 

 
 

Best Lifter Wilks 

Roman Kurov 443.95 
 

 World Records  

 
 

 

Team Awards 

Pos Team Pts 

1 Ukraine 69 

2 Russia 60 

3 Turkey 37 

4 Egypt 34 

5 Georgia 26 

6 Kazakhstan 13 

7 Azerbaijan 7 

 


